REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - FIRST SUFFOLK DISTRICT

CITY OF BOSTON

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 8, 2016

VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

15

15

VOTES CAST

15

15

BLANKS

22

22

BALLOTS CAST

37

37




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 8, 2016

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - FIRST SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

1

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

15

VOTES CAST

15

BLANKS

22

BALLOTS CAST
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